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 The Prussians advance
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2

http://www.free-scores.com


















53

55





57

59

61

63


  

  






    




�� ��
���















        
         

                        

                 
                               

 

               
   

   

                               

   
           

                               

           
   

  

   
   

   
           

3

http://www.free-scores.com














p f p

66

f

Vivace
70





76

82





Adagio
88

f

tenuto96

tenuto







 Bugle Horn



 The rejoicing











 Lamentation for the slain

 






                
                    

                

             
        

                          

       
                 

                               

                          
                         

    

                          
    

             
  

  
                  

  
             

     

4

http://www.free-scores.com



104

  


                             
              

     

5

http://www.free-scores.com

